Apache Corporation : -3
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 - L-22 -Als -3¢

Tulsa, OK 74136 23\0/s & 335 Jlw

Turner #025 .3 b~ 0 2\‘5 ‘?bq % D\b

Lea County, New Mexico
269 2.69 0.90 1.58 4.24 424
418 1.49 0.40 0.70 1.04 5.28
713 2.95 0.20 0.35 1.03 6.31
1092 3.79 0.30 0.53 1.99 8.30
1230 1.38 0.40 0.70 0.97 9.27
1459 2.29 0.50 0.88 2.00 11.27
1688 2.29 0.90 1.58 3.61 14.88
1830 1.42 1.20 210 2.98 17.86
1967 1.37 2.40 4.20 5.75 23.61
2242 2.75 2.40 4.20 11.55 35.16
2425 1.83 2.70 4.73 8.65 43.81
2650 2.25 1.50 2.63 5.91 49.72
2875 2.25 1.90 3.33 7.48 57.20
3199 3.24 1.60 2.80 9.07 66.27
3337 1.38 1.20 210 290 69.17
3524 1.87 0.80 1.40 2.62 71.79
3890 3.66 0.90 1.58 5.76 77.55
3979 0.89 0.20 0.35 0.31 77.86
4248 2.69 0.50 0.88 2.35 80.22

RECEIVED
0CT 25 201
HOBBSOCD

»

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the WI day of Sépgmbcr , 2010 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Pubfit -

S, MARY C. HOUTS

* Notary Public, State of Texas
R My Commission Expires

R January 26, 2011
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